TotaL Remittance 	 3,069.75 	 0.00 	 .00 	3,069.75 

MECHANICS BANK 
TUP MARKET LLC 	 1111 CIVIC DRIVE STE 385 	 90-203/1 211 
4185 BLACKHAWK PLAZA CIR #200 	 WALNUT CREEK, CA 94596 
DANVILLE, CA 94506 

Date 	 Check Number 

Jul 20, 2015 	 3006C-00001010 

Amount 
Pay 	 * Three Thousand Sixty Nine Dollars 75 Cents * 	 $3,069.75 

TUP MARKET LLC 

To 	 SAN FRANCISCO COUNTY CLERK - OFFICE OF THE CITY 
The 	 AND COUNTY OF SAN FRANCISCO 
Order 	 i DR. CARL TON B. GOODLETTPL., ROOM 	 Per 	 fAJL 	’ 
Of 	 SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94102 	 (7 

PAYABLE IN US DOLLAR 

11 0 0000 LU L0 11’ ’: